
s NO. APPLICANT'S NAME 

1|TANUJA NEGI 
2/BHAWNA 
3/BABITA 
4|BHUMIKA 
5|SAPNA 
6|BHAWANA 

7 DEEKSHA 
8|SHIVANI 
9 KOMAL 

10|RITU SATI 

11||SHIKA 

12\RADHA 

13|ADITYA 
14| ANJALI 

"15)ROSHANÍ 
16/KHUSHBU 

17]HIMANSHI 

18|MAMTA 

19/SAKSHI 
20|KRISHNA SINGH BISHT 

21/VINITA 

22\MAMTA 
23|LALIT SINGH 

24\RITU SATI 

GOVT. P.G.COLLEGE KUNIDHAR, MANILA( ALMORA) 
MERIT LIST- B.A. I SEMESTER 2025-26 

NAME OF FATHER 

DEV SINGH NEGI 
KUBER SINGH 

MOHAN CHANDRA 

KUMER SINGH 

HARISH CHANDRA 

LALIT SINGH 

RAMESH RAM 

PREM PRAKASH 

BHAGAT SINGH 

HARSH CHANDRA SATI 

DEEPAK SINGH 

JOGA SINGH 

MAHESH KUMAR 
VIRENDRA SINGH 

HARISH SINGH 

DAULAT SINGH 

BHUPENDRA SINGH 

LALIT MOHAN 

BHAGAT SINGH 

NANDAN SINGH 

PREM PRAKASH 

ANAND SINGH RAWAT 

HARISH CHANDRA SATI 

IM/E CAT MERIT IND|XIl YEAR OBT MAR|XII PERCENTAGE 

SIGNATURE - ADMISSION COMMITTEE 

F 

CHANDRA DUTT LAKHCHAURJF 
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UR 
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SC 
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UR 
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UR 
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UR 
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UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

988.8 

950.4 

924 

924 

921.6 

916.8 

907.2 

868.8 

856.8 

837.6 

830.4 

818.4 

796.8 

787.2 

763.2 
736.8 

722.4 

722.4 

705.6| 

655.2 

655.2 

592.8| 

580.8 
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2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2021 
2024 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

2025 

(2019) 
2025 

412 

396 

385 

385 

384 

382 

378 

362 

357 

349 

346 

341 

332 

328 

318 

307 

301 

301 

294 

273 

273 

247 

242 

82.4 

79.2 

77 

77 

76.8 

76.4 

75.6 

72.4 

71.4 

69.8 

69.2 

68.2 

66.4 

65.6 

63.6 

61.4 

60.2 

60.2 

58.8 

54.6 

54.6 

49.4 

48.4 

0 



s. NdNAME OF THE APPLICANT MERIT INGENDER CATEGORY NAME OF FATHER 
BIO GROUP(ZBC) 

GENERAL GOVIND BALLABH 
GENERAL 

1/MAYANK UPADHYAY 
2/ROSHAN KUMAR DHIR 

1|KARTIKEY BISHT 

2SHAURYA BANGARI 

GOVT. P.G.COLLEGE KUNIDHAR, MANILA( ALMORA) 
MERIT LIST- B.SC. I SEMESTER 2025-26 

ADMISSION COMMITTEE 

878.4|MALE 
728|MALE 

801.6|MALE 
oMALE 

1 

RABINDRANATH DHIR 

EWS 

MATHS GROUP( PCM) 
GENERAL RAM SINGH 

|MAN MOHAN SINGH 

XII PASSINXI STREAM XIi MAXIMXIl MARKS\XIW PERCEN 

2024|SCIENCE 
2023|SCIENCE 

2025|SCIENCE 
2025|SCIENCE 

500 

600 

500 

366 
364 

334 

73.2 

60.67 

66. 
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